

# SIGNATURE BUFFET MENU

## CHOOSE BETWEEN HOUSE OR DELUXE



The perfect buffet for groups of 10 people or more. Calories based on 1 person.

### HOUSE

- Beef Burger Sliders**  
With streaky bacon, Monterey Jack cheese, burger sauce and iceberg lettuce. 221 kcal
- Chicken, Streaky Bacon, Avocado & Mayo Sandwiches** 210 kcal
- Crispy Chicken Wings**  
With BBQ sauce. 116 kcal
- Crudités (V)**  
With a selection of dips. 110 kcal
- Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta (V)** 326 kcal
- Sweet Potato Falafel Bruschetta (V)**  
With lemon mayo, iceberg lettuce and slow-roasted tomato and chives. 231 kcal
- Pork, Chunky Pulled Pork & Caramelised Onion Sausage Rolls** 132 kcal
- Roasted Pepper, Feta & Mushroom Burger Sliders (V)**  
In a glazed bun with iceberg lettuce and hot honey buffalo & mayo sauce. 159 kcal
- Vegetable & Sesame Gyoza (V-M)**  
With Korean BBQ sauce. 76 kcal

### DELUXE

- Beef Burger Sliders**  
With streaky bacon, Monterey Jack cheese, burger sauce and iceberg lettuce. 221 kcal
- Mozzarella, Tomato & Olive Bruschetta (V)**  
With a garlic & herb sauce and rocket. 277 kcal
- Grilled Chicken Skewers**  
With a hot honey buffalo & mayo sauce. 168 kcal
- Crispy Chicken Wings**  
With BBQ sauce. 116 kcal
- Hand-Battered Fish Goujons**  
With tartare sauce. 209 kcal
- Roasted Pepper, Feta & Mushroom Burger Sliders (V)**  
In a glazed bun with iceberg lettuce and hot honey buffalo & mayo sauce. 159 kcal
- Honey & Mustard Pigs in Blankets** 190 kcal
- Crudités (V)**  
With a selection of dips. 110 kcal
- Sweet Potato Falafel Bruschetta (V)**  
With lemon mayo, iceberg lettuce and slow-roasted tomato and chives. 231 kcal
- Vegetable & Sesame Gyoza (V-M)**  
With Korean BBQ sauce. 76 kcal
- Crispy Coated Prawns**  
With a sweet chilli sauce, sweet & sour red onions and rocket. 116 kcal
- Mini King Prawn Cocktails**  
Lemon mayo, iceberg lettuce and chives. 67 kcal

#### WHY NOT ADD?

- Chocolate Brownie (V)**  
With Belgian chocolate sauce, salted caramel sauce & a Biscoff™ biscuit crumb. 199 kcal
- Salted Caramel Cheesecake (VG-M)**  
Oaty biscuit base topped with a sweet vegan salted caramel style cheesecake. Drizzled with raspberry coulis with a dusting of icing sugar and mint. 231 kcal

# LUNCH BUFFET MENU



The perfect buffet for groups of 10 people or more. Calories based on 1 person.

### SANDWICHES

- Chicken, Bacon & Avocado** 210 kcal
- Coronation Chicken & Rocket** 168 kcal
- Taw Valley Cheddar & Red Onion Chutney (V)** 211 kcal
- Sweet Potato Falafel, Avocado & Tomato (V)** 206 kcal
- Tomato, Avocado & Mozzarella (V)** 225 kcal
- Chunky Chips (V)** 213 kcal

Our buffet menu is subject to change

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

**Do you have any allergies?** Please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have eaten the dish before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients.

Full allergen information is available for all food & drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes. Whilst all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. There is significant risk of cross-contamination in our deep fat fryers. We cannot guarantee that any dishes are free from nut traces. Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones. All weights are approximate uncooked. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations, variations may occur.

Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change.

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (V-M) Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a ‘may contain’ warning (VG) Suitable for vegans. (VG-M) Suitable for vegans, however produced in a factory which handles milk and/or egg, with a ‘may contain’ warning. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Lotus and Biscoff are registered trademarks of Lotus Bakeries.

All of our buffet menus require a minimum of 10 people to be able to book. Please discuss with us at the time of booking. This menu is available through pre-order only and may require a deposit or full payment to secure the booking. Management reserves the right to withdraw/change offers (without notice). All menu items are subject to availability, and any substitutions will be discussed prior to your booking. Please refer to our full terms and conditions on our website: [stonegroup.co.uk/terms-conditions](https://stonegroup.co.uk/terms-conditions).



We’re part of a small batch of hand-picked locals

